
    BUBBLES

Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvée 200ml

Yellowglen Pink Sparkling Rose 200ml

Seppelt Prosecco

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut

    WHITE

821 South Sauvignon Blanc

Grant Burge Benchmark Pinot Grigio

Wolfblass Bilyara Chardonnay

Hartogs Plate Moscato

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Rose

   
    RED

Chain of Fire Pinot Noir

Wolf Blass Private Release Cabernet Sauvignon

Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet

Wolf Blass Private Release Shiraz

St Hallett Black Clay Shiraz

150ml / 250ml / Btl

7.50

7.50

32

75

7 / 10.5 / 28

28

6.5 / 10 / 26

6.5 / 10 / 26

36

6.5 / 10 / 26

36

7 / 10.5 / 28

36
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